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AGENDA

Department of Agriculture
FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR AGRICULTURE

PLANT, PEST, AND DISEASE CONTROL

RABIES QUARANTINE

ANIMAL DISEASE CONTROL

AGRICULTURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
QUALITY AND PRICE ASSURANCE
AQUACULTURE DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
AGRIBUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND RESEARCH
AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION FOR AGRICULTURE
MEASUREMENT STANDARDS

PESTICIDES

Department of Agriculture briefing materials
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AGR101
AGR122
AGR131
AGR132
AGR141
AGR151
AGR153
AGR161
AGR171
AGR192
AGR812
AGR846


http://www.capitol.hawaii.gov/session2014/testimony/Info_Testimony_WAM_01-14-14_AGR.pdf

University of Hawaii

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, MANOA UOH100
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, JOHN A. BURNS SCHOOL OF MEDICINE UOH110
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, HILO UOH210
SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER UOH220
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, WEST OAHU UOH700
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, COMMUNITY COLLEGES UOHS800
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, AQUARIA UOH881
UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, SYSTEMWIDE SUPPORT UOH900

University of Hawaii briefing materials

No public testimony will be accepted.

FOR AMENDED NOTICES: Measures that have been deleted are stricken through and measures that have
been added are underscored. If a measure is both underscored and stricken through, that measure has been
deleted from the agenda.

If you require special assistance or auxiliary aids or services to participate in the public hearing process (i.e., sign
or foreign language interpreter, wheelchair accessibility, or parking designated for the disabled) please contact
the budget chief 24 hours prior to the hearing so arrangements can be made.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL THE WAM BUDGET CHIEF AT 586-6800 OR THE FIN
COMMITTEE CLERK AT 586-6200.
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