THE SENATE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES THE TWENTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE INTERIM OF 2013

COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

Senator David Y. Ige, Chair Senator Michelle N. Kidani, Vice Chair

Sen. Suzanne Chun Oakland
Sen. Donovan M. Dela Cruz
Sen. J. Kalani English
Sen. Will Espero
Sen. Gilbert Kahele
Sen. Ronald D. Kouchi
Sen. Russell E. Ruderman
Sen. Laura H. Thielen
Sen. Jill N. Tokuda
Sen. Sam Slom

Sen. Gilbert S.C. Keith-Agaran

COMMITTEE ON FINANCE

Rep. Sylvia Luke, Chair Rep. Scott Y. Nishimoto, Vice Chair Rep. Aaron Ling Johanson, Vice Chair

Rep. Ty J.K. Cullen
Rep. Mark J. Hashem
Rep. Kaniela Ing
Rep. Jo Jordan
Rep. Bertrand Kobayashi
Rep. Nicole E. Lowen
Rep. Dee Morikawa
Rep. Richard H.K. Onishi
Rep. Gregg Takayama
Rep. James Kunane Tokioka
Rep. Justin H. Woodson
Rep. Kyle T. Yamashita
Rep. Beth Fukumoto
Rep. Gene Ward

NOTICE OF INFORMATIONAL BRIEFING

DATE: Tuesday, January 14, 2014

TIME: 1:30 p.m.
PLACE: Auditorium
State Capitol

415 South Beretania Street

<u>AGENDA</u>

Department of Agriculture

FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR AGRICULTURE	AGR101
PLANT, PEST, AND DISEASE CONTROL	AGR122
RABIES QUARANTINE	AGR131
ANIMAL DISEASE CONTROL	AGR132
AGRICULTURAL RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	AGR141
QUALITY AND PRICE ASSURANCE	AGR151
AQUACULTURE DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	AGR153
AGRIBUSINESS DEVELOPMENT AND RESEARCH	AGR161
AGRICULTURAL DEVELOPMENT AND MARKETING	AGR171
GENERAL ADMINISTRATION FOR AGRICULTURE	AGR192
MEASUREMENT STANDARDS	AGR812
PESTICIDES	AGR846

Department of Agriculture briefing materials

HEARING_WAM-FIN_1-14-14_PM_INFO_.htm

University of Hawaii

UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, MANOA **UOH100** UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, JOHN A. BURNS SCHOOL OF MEDICINE **UOH110** UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, HILO **UOH210 UOH220** SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT CENTER UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, WEST OAHU **UOH700** UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, COMMUNITY COLLEGES **UOH800** UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, AQUARIA **UOH881** UNIVERSITY OF HAWAII, SYSTEMWIDE SUPPORT **UOH900**

University of Hawaii briefing materials

No public testimony will be accepted.

FOR AMENDED NOTICES: Measures that have been deleted are stricken through and measures that have been added are underscored. If a measure is both underscored and stricken through, that measure has been deleted from the agenda.

If you require special assistance or auxiliary aids or services to participate in the public hearing process (i.e., sign or foreign language interpreter, wheelchair accessibility, or parking designated for the disabled) please contact the budget chief 24 hours prior to the hearing so arrangements can be made.

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION, PLEASE CALL THE WAM BUDGET CHIEF AT 586-6800 OR THE FIN COMMITTEE CLERK AT 586-6200.

Rep. Sylvia Luke	Senator David Y. Ige
Chair	Chair
Rep. Joseph M. Souki	Senator Donna Mercado Kim
Speaker of the House	President of the Senate